as provided for in saidg , Wim Interest and costs, I will ex-

re ublic sale to the highest bicider.

SATURDAY, THE 1ST DAY OF MAY, 1937
Demon he hours of 10 o'clock AM. and

PP. M. of sa ay, at the door
of the Court House of Marion County.

he following real % hie) .a a aCounty, Pada estate in arion

Lot ohe hundred fifty-three (153) in
ly Heights, Second (2d) Section, an

addition to the ity of Indianapolis as
ber plat thereof, recorded in plai book
17, page 165 in theoffice of the Recorder

good tires. Open evenings to
9 p.m

PorthSideChevrole?
544 E. Wash. Downtown .

Indiana, the fee simple of

[...]

between the hours of 10 o’clock A. M. and
4 o'clock P. M. of said day, at the door
of the Court House of Marion County, 1n-
diana, the rents and profits for a term
not exceeding seven years, of the follow-
ing real estate in Marion County, Indiana:

Lot one hundred ninety-eight (198)
in Biltmore Gardens, an Addition to
the City of Indianapolis.
And one fully paid income share No.

21590 of The Railroadmen’s Building
and Savings Association of the value
of one hundred ($100.00) dollars.
If such rents and profits “will not sell

for a sufficient sum to satisfy sald decree